
STEM Podar Learn School, Bramhapuri 
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AL. Tumdi Mendha, Nagpur Road, Bran1hapuri, Ta. Bramnhapuri, Dist. Chandrapur, MH-441206 
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SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE 

Information 

Total campus area of the school 

No. and size of the classrooms 

Size of composite lab 

Size of Computer lab 

Size of Math lab 

Internet Facility 

No. of Girls Toilets 

No. of Boys Toilets 

Nos. 

44 

01 

01 

01 

02 

23 

11 

Details 

1124.1268 sq.mtr. 

47.938 sq.mtr. 

68.005 sq.mtr. 

85.192 sq,mtr. 

47.938 sq.mtr. 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Stee Podar LearW School 
Bramhapud 
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